1391-DES15-DI-AQB-A
Allen Bradley Drives – AC Servo 1391
Technical Specifications:
Manufacturer
Brand
Part Number/Catalog No.
Product Type
Continuous Current
User Interface
Output Configuration
M Contactor Coil Voltage
Nominal Bus Output Voltage
Continuous Current (RMS)
Peak Current (RMS)
Continuous Power Output
Peak Power Output
Input Circuit Breaker Rating
Circuit Breaker Interrupt Rating
Weight
Rockwell Automation
Allen-Bradley
1391-DES15-DI-AQB-A
Digital AC Servo Drive
15A
Integral Display
Quad Encoder Output
24V DC
300V DC
15A
30A
5 kW
10 kW
17A RMS
1300A
22 lbs.
DO Supply Inc. DOES NOT WARRANT THE COMPLETENESS, TIMELINESS OR ACCURACY OF ANY OF THE DATA CONTAINED on this PDF document.
ALL INFORMATION CONVEYED HEREBY IS PROVIDED TO USERS "AS IS." IN NO EVENT SHALL DO Supply Inc. BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES OF
ANY KIND INCLUDING DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, CONSEQUENTIAL, LOSS PROFIT OR DAMAGE.